024 37 858 602
Air-cleantech.vn














Products
4 | OVERALL STRUCTURES OF AHU 5 | OVERALL STRUCTURES OF AHU
 -
 20,000
 40,000
 60,000
 80,000
 100,000
 120,000
 140,000
 160,000
(m3/h)
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Model
Wind flow (m3/h)
Lưu lượng gió
(m3/h)
Pressure mast
( pa)
Cột áp (pa)
Height
Chiều cao
(mm)
Width
Chiều rộng
(mm)
AER-003 3,000 600 800 700
AER-004 4,000 600 800 900
AER-006 6,000 800 800 1,300
AER-008 8,000 800 800 1,600
AER-010 10,000 800 1,400 1,100
AER-012 12,000 800 1,400 1,300
AER-014 14,000 1,000 1,400 1,400
AER-016 16,000 1,000 1,400 1,600
AER-018 18,000 1,000 1,400 1,800
AER-020 20,000 1,000 2,000 1,400
AER-025 25,000 1,000 2,000 1,700
AER-030 30,000 1,000 2,000 2,000
AER-035 35,000 1,200 2,000 2,300
AER-040 40,000 1,200 2,000 2,600
AER-045 45,000 1,200 2,000 2,900
AER-050 50,000 1,200 2,000 3,200
AER-060 60,000 1,200 2,200 3,500
AER-070 70,000 1,200 2,200 4,000
AER-080 80,000 1,400 2,200 4,600
AER-090 90,000 1,400 3,200 3,500
AER-100 100,000 1,400 3,200 3,900
AER-110 110,000 1,400 3,200 4,200
AER-120 120,000 1,400 3,200 4,600
AER-130 130,000 1,400 3,200 5,000
AER-150 150,000 1,400 3,200 5,700